CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge. Users should follow proper I.C. Handling Procedures.
Copyright © Harris Corporation 1993
9-82
S E M I C O N D U C T O R HI-201HS
High Speed Quad SPST
CMOS Analog Switch
File Number 3123
December 1993

detailed discussion on the design and application of the
HI-201HS can be found in Application Note 543.)
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE
HI1-0201HS-5 0oC to +75oC 16 Lead Ceramic DIP
HI3-0201HS-4 -25oC to +85oC 16 Lead Plastic DIP
HI1-0201HS-2 -55oC to +125oC 16 Lead Ceramic DIP
HI1-0201HS-4 -25oC to +85oC 16 Lead Ceramic DIP
HI4P0201HS-5 0oC to +75oC 20 Lead PLCC
HI3-0201HS-5 0oC to +75oC 16 Lead Plastic DIP
HI1-0201HS-7 0oC to +75oC 16 Lead Ceramic DIP
HI4-0201HS/883 -55oC to +125oC 20 Lead LCC
HI9P0201HS-5 0oC to +75oC 16 Lead SOIC (W)
HI9P0201HS-9 -40oC to +85oC 16 Lead SOIC (W)
HI1-0201HS/883 -55oC to +125oC 16 Lead Ceramic DIP
HI1-0201HS -8 -55oC to +125oC 16 Lead Ceramic DIP